Top Ten Team Scores

Purdue

Illinois

B N \C T \C T

lowa

Michigan

Minnesota

28th Big 10 Tournament

At Chicago

Team Champion Purdue - 33 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

33 (4)
18 (2
18 (2
14
14

Champions and Place Winners

121

128

136

145

155

165

175

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:

Malcolm MacDonald - Purdue
Bruce Kesselring - Ohio State

Casey Fredericks - Purdue
Russ Miller - lowa

Mark Matovina - Purdue

Loy Julius - lowa

Manly Johnson - Michigan
Frank Getz - Chicago

Ted Seabrooke - lllinois

Ray Geppert - lowa

Norman Anthonisen - lllinois
Bill Courtright - Michigan
John Roberts - Wisconsin
Ken Berry - lllinois

Frank Ruggieri - Purdue
Alex Agase - lllinois

Compiled by wrestlingstats.com

Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

6 Wisconsin

6 Chicago

8 Indiana

9 Ohio State
10 Northwestern

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

oNnN MO O

Roy Pickett - lowa
Richard Kopel - Michigan

Cliff Perrizo - Minnesota

Carroll Pyle - Chicago
Raymond Deane - Michigan
Laurence Bates - Chicago

Jack Morton - Minnesota
Clarence Kemp - lowa

Warren Gregory - Purdue
Eugene Humphreville - Chicago
Harry Traster - Indiana

Russell Newquist - Minnesota

James Galles - Michigan
Warner Eviston - Purdue

Manly Wilcox - Minnesota
Alvin Wistert - Michigan

1942 |



