28th Big 10 Tournament At Chicago

Team Champion Purdue - 33 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Top Ten Team Scores Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1 Purdue	33 (4)	6 Wisconsin	6 (1)
2 Michigan	18 (2)	6 Chicago	6
2 Illinois	18 (2)	8 Indiana	4
4 Minnesota	14	9 Ohio State	2
4 Iowa	14	10 Northwestern	0

Champions and Place Winners

121	 Malcolm MacDonald - Purdue Bruce Kesselring - Ohio State		Roy Pickett - Iowa Richard Kopel - Michigan
128	Casey Fredericks - Purdue Russ Miller - Iowa		Cliff Perrizo - Minnesota Carroll Pyle - Chicago
136	 Mark Matovina - Purdue Loy Julius - Iowa		Raymond Deane - Michigan Laurence Bates - Chicago
145	Manly Johnson - Michigan Frank Getz - Chicago		Jack Morton - Minnesota Clarence Kemp - Iowa
155	 Ted Seabrooke - Illinois Ray Geppert - Iowa		Warren Gregory - Purdue Eugene Humphreville - Chicago
165	 Norman Anthonisen - Illinois Bill Courtright - Michigan		Harry Traster - Indiana Russell Newquist - Minnesota
175	 John Roberts - Wisconsin Ken Berry - Illinois	_	James Galles - Michigan Warner Eviston - Purdue
UNL	Frank Ruggieri - Purdue Alex Agase - Illinois	_	Manly Wilcox - Minnesota Alvin Wistert - Michigan